Top 10 Digital Originals: Canada
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Title

Stranger Things

Star Trek: Discovery
Black Mirror

The Crown

Marvel's Runaways
Travelers

The Grand Tour

The Handmaid's Tale
Dark

Orange Is The New Black

Platform
Netflix

CBS All Access
Netflix

Netflix

Hulu

Netflix
Amazon Prime Video
Hulu

Netflix

Netflix

Average Demand Expressions®
4,458,140
2,930,785
2,338,290
1,705,606
1,604,441
1,323,349
1,316,374
1,172,713
1,141,993
1,137,723




